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2007 - 2008 Fall Collection, Resubmission

District:  057905 - DALLAS ISD

Filename:  F8057905

Tuesday 01/29/2008   2:23PMPRF5D044

Disaggregation of PEIMS Student DataV  8.1.1

 157,804TOTAL ENROLLMENT

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

ENROLLMENT BY SEX

ENROLLMENT BY GRADE

ADA ELIGIBILITY

MIGRANTS

TITLE I, PART A

ELIGIBLE FOR FREE OR REDUCED-PRICE MEALS

OTHER ECON DISADV

AT RISK

BILINGUAL

ESL

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND
BLACK
HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND
BLACK
HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

GIFTED AND TALENTED

CAREER AND TECHNICAL

SPECIAL EDUCATION

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

AM INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND

BLACK

HISPANIC

WHITE

EARLY EDUCATION
PRE-KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3
GRADE 4

MALE
FEMALE

"0" NO CODE, NOT IN SCHOOL
"1" ELIGIBLE FOR FULL DAY
"2" ELIGIBLE FOR HALF DAY
"3" TRANSFER FOR FULL DAY
"4" INELIGIBLE FOR FULL DY

"0" DOES NOT PARTICIPATE
"6" ATTENDS SCHOOL WIDE
"7" ATTENDS AND PARTICIPATE
"8" PREVIOUSLY PARTICIPATED
"9" HOMELESS RECEIVING SRV

"6" TRANSFER FOR HALF DAY

GRADE 5

GRADE 6

GRADE 7

GRADE 8
GRADE 9

GRADE 10

GRADE 11

GRADE 12

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

LEP

IMMIGRANT

ECONOMIC DISADVANTAGE

TOTAL

"5" INELIGIBLE FOR HALF DY

% of
Enrolled

% of
Group Enrolled

% of
Group Enrolled

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

 235

 1,033

 37,610

 91,373

 2,759

 0

 7

 134

 401

 12

 0

 0

 3

 280

 1

 329
 1,521
 45,326
 103,066

 7,562

 79,678
 78,126

 504
 8,635
 13,555
 14,633

 13,714

 12,854
 12,372
 11,801

 10,511

 10,872

 9,921
 13,637

 9,561

 8,051

 7,183

 199
 152,752
 3,298
 1,065
 337
 149
 4

 7,702
 150,102

 0
 0
 0

 51,307

 7,538

 133,564

 174

 718

 26,282

 76,357

 2,456

 7
 9
 25

 32,666

 19

 8

 383

 515

 14,682

 109

 58

 389

 4,530

 10,857

 1,835

 71

 288

 10,505

 19,642

 1,255

 33

 76

 5,282

 6,475

 970

 157,804

 157,804

 157,804

 157,804

 0.32%
 5.47%
 8.59%
 9.27%

 8.69%

 8.15%
 7.84%
 7.48%

 6.66%

 6.89%

 6.29%
 8.64%

 6.06%

 5.10%

 4.55%

 50.49%
 49.51%

 0.13%
 96.80%
 2.09%
 0.67%

 0.09%
 0.21%

 0.00%

 4.88%
 95.12%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%

 32.51%

 4.78%

 84.64%

 0.21%  0.21%
 0.96%
 28.72%
 65.31%

 4.79%

 0.96%
 28.72%
 65.31%

 4.79%

 100.00%

 284

 133,010

 554

 105,987

 32,726

 15,697

 17,669

 31,761

 12,836

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1.06%

 98.59%

 0.35%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.18%

 0.00%

 0.18%

 68.70%

 0.18%

 0.78%

 28.28%

 2.07%

 0.15%

 0.65%

 23.83%

 57.90%

 1.75%

 84.29%

 0.00%

 1.26%

 24.19%

 72.38%

 2.17%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.25%

 0.08%

 0.01%

 0.35%

 0.16%

 0.68%

 24.80%

 72.04%

 2.32%

 0.11%

 0.45%

 16.65%

 48.39%

 1.56%

 67.16%

 0.02%
 0.03%
 0.08%
 99.82%

 0.06%

 0.00%
 0.01%
 0.02%
 20.70%

 0.01%

 20.74%

 0.05%

 2.44%

 3.28%

 93.53%

 0.69%

 0.33%

 2.20%

 25.64%

 61.45%

 10.39%

 0.22%

 0.91%

 33.08%

 61.84%

 3.95%

 0.26%

 0.59%

 41.15%

 50.44%

 7.56%

 0.01%

 0.24%

 0.33%

 9.30%

 0.07%

 9.95%

 0.04%

 0.25%

 2.87%

 6.88%

 1.16%

 11.20%

 0.04%

 0.18%

 6.66%

 12.45%

 0.80%

 20.13%

 0.05%

 4.10%

 0.02%

 3.35%

 0.61%

100.00%

100.00%

 8.13%

 157,804  100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 2  0.00%PK MILITARY


